Posi Lock®

PH-50T Consists of:

Description

O 000 N W AW —

Cage®- 3 Jaw

Jaw

Long Jaws

Jaw Head Assembly

Pin

T-Handle

Snap Ring

Power Team Cylinder (50T)

Enerpac Cylinder (50T)

Coupler Set

10 ft. Heavy Duty Hose Posi Lock

10 ft. SPX Power Team Hose

Gauge Adapter

Gauge (10,000 psi)

Lift Plate

Electric Pump (Power Team)

Electric Pump ( Enerpac) (2Stage)

Set of 6 Interchangeable Ram Points

Set Includes:

1-Flat Ram Point 2 x 3 (51 x 76 mm)

1-Flat Ram Point 2.75 x 3 (70 x 76mm)
1-Flat Ram Point 2.75 x 5 (70 x 127mm)
1-Tapered Ram Point 2” x 3.75” (51 x 95 mm)
1-Tapered Ram Point 2.75 x 3.75 (70 x 95mm)
1-Tapered Ram Point2.75 x 5.5 (70 x 140mm)
1-Ram Point Adapter 2.75 x 2.25 (70 x 57mm)
Hydraulic Cart for 50 Ton Puller

Part #
PH-11653
PH-11654
PH-11654L
PH-11655
PH-11656
PH-11657
PH-11659
C5513C
RC-5013
C-604
PH-927
9758
GA-3
G2535L
PH-11652
PE172
ZE3
PH-50-8

PH-50-1
PH-50-2
PH-50-3
PH-50-4
PH-50-5
PH-50-6
PH-50-7
C-50T




